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2024 Summer Hockey- Wednesday · Summer Mixed Open Seniors

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 23 Oct 2024 6:00PM North Here for the Beers (Yellow) A-Team (Blue)

Wed 23 Oct 2024 7:00PM South A-Team (Blue) Family Fun (Black)

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:00PM North Team4 (White) A-Team (Blue)

Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:00PM South Family Fun (Black) Here for the Beers (Yellow)

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Wed 06 Nov 2024 7:00PM North Team4 (White) Family Fun (Black)

Wed 06 Nov 2024 7:00PM South A-Team (Blue) Here for the Beers (Yellow)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:00PM North Here for the Beers (Yellow) Team4 (White)

Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:00PM South A-Team (Blue) Family Fun (Black)

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

27 NOVEMBER 6:30pm SRHC AGM (MEMBERS ONLY) 
PLEASE NOTE TIME CHANGE FOR Round 6

Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:00PM North Team4 (White) A-Team (Blue)

Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:00PM South Family Fun (Black) Here for the Beers (Yellow)

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

6:30pm SRHC AGM (MEMBERS ONLY) PLEASE NOTE TIME CHANGE FOR THIS ROUND

Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:30PM North Team4 (White) Family Fun (Black)
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Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:30PM South A-Team (Blue) Here for the Beers (Yellow)

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 04 Dec 2024 7:00PM North Here for the Beers (Yellow) Team4 (White)

Wed 04 Dec 2024 7:00PM South A-Team (Blue) Family Fun (Black)

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

High Velocity Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 11 Dec 2024 7:00PM North Team4 (White) A-Team (Blue)

Wed 11 Dec 2024 7:00PM South Family Fun (Black) Here for the Beers (Yellow)
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